
Uniform Shop Opening Hours                  
 

Normal hours during school term 
• Monday    8:00 am -10:30 am 
• Wednesday    1:30 pm -4:00 pm 
• Thursday   1:30pm - 4:00 pm 
• Friday     8:00 am -10:30 am 

 

Additional hours for Prep 2024 fittings (by appointment only) 

• Friday 13 October from 9:45 am – 11:00 am 

• Friday 20 October from 9:45 am – 11:00 am  

• Friday 27 October from 9:45 am – 11:00 am  

• Friday 03 November from 9:45 am – 11:00 am  

 
 Last week school 2023 

• Monday 4/12/23  8:00 am – 10:30 am (Normal hours) 
• Tuesday 5/12/23  8:00 am – 10:30 am 
• Wednesday 6/12/23  1:30 pm – 4:00 pm (Normal hours) 
• Thursday 7/12/23   1:30 pm - 4:00 pm (Normal hours) 
• Friday 8/12/23   8:00 am – 10:30 am (Normal hours) 

 
Before school starts 

• Tuesday 09/1/24   10:00 am – 3:00 pm (appointment fittings) 
• Wednesday 10/1/24  10:00 am – 3:00 pm (appointment fittings) 
• Thursday 11/1/24  10:00 am – 3:00 pm (appointment fittings) 
• Friday 12/1/24  10:00 am – 3:00 pm (appointment fittings) 
• Monday 15/1/24  9:00 am - 4:00 pm 
• Tuesday 16/1/24   2:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
• Wednesday 17/1/24   11:00 am – 4:00 pm 
• Thursday 18/1/24  8:00 am – 1:00 pm 
• Friday 19/1/24   8:00 am – 2:00 pm 

 
Week school starts 

• Monday 22/1/24   8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
• Tuesday 23/1/24  8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
• Wednesday 24/1/24              1:30 pm - 4:00 pm 
• Thursday 25/1/24  1:30 pm - 4:00 pm 
• Friday 26/1/24  Australia Day Holiday 

 
Uniforms can also be purchased in normal business hours over the Christmas school holidays at 
Wearitto Aspley - 41 Kirby Road Aspley PH 3263 5566 
Visit our website and see how you can shop online- www.wearitto.com.au .These orders will be available 
for pick up or delivery from 15 January 2024. 
We have delivery options online otherwise online orders can be picked up in normal opening hours. 
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